
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
88 
77 
16 
43 
79 
22 

231 
63 

682 
245 

19 
41 
64 

277 
85 

269 
59 

124 
129 

58 
211 

67 
42 

8 
14 
31 
35 

281 
26 
32 

118 
169 
114 
149 

5 

Name 
Massimo DIONI 
Simone GIOVANELLI 
Luca PENCO 
Daniele BIANCHI 
Jodi RIVI 
Tiziano BOMBARDI 
Enrico TRENTI 
Alessio TENUTA 
Riccardo LUPIA 
Marco FIORANI 
Alfonso MAIONE 
Roberto DONATO 
Massimo CODELUPPI 
Jenny VERGASSOLA 
Clemente SANTONOSTASO 
Andrea BANCHETTI 
Antonio GASSI 
Alan FERRARIO 
Ioan CANDREA 
Alessandro GASSI 
Alberto GIANNARELLI 
Matteo LAZZONI 
Michele MOLTEDO 
Lorenzo BETTI 
Matteo BENEDETTI 
Andrei COPET 
Matteo PIETROBONO 
Davide MAZZOCCHI 
Matteo CORTINOVIS 
Walter FARALLI 
Marco MENEGHEL 
Daniele GROSSI 
Cristian D'ELIA 
Otello TESORI 
Tiziano TERENZIANI 

Class 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E2T 
E2T 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ktm 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Honda 
Ktm 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:16.565 
1:17.086 
1:17.857 
1:18.064 
1:18.698 
1:18.897 
1:18.900 
1:19.041 
1:19.260 
1:20.592 
1:20.599 
1:20.768 
1:21.228 
1:21.402 
1:21.562 
1:21.670 
1:22.151 
1:22.301 
1:22.621 
1:22.684 
1:22.808 
1:22.915 
1:22.943 
1:23.498 
1:23.561 
1:23.596 
1:23.747 
1:23.935 
1:24.056 
1:26.803 
1:26.821 
1:27.474 
1:27.684 
1:31.944 

Diff 

0.521 
1.292 
1.499 
2.133 
2.332 
2.335 
2.476 
2.695 
4.027 
4.034 
4.203 
4.663 
4.837 
4.997 
5.105 
5.586 
5.736 
6.056 
6.119 
6.243 
6.350 
6.378 
6.933 
6.996 
7.031 
7.182 
7.370 
7.491 

10.238 
10.256 
10.909 
11.119 
15.379 

Gap 

0.521 
0.771 
0.207 
0.634 
0.199 
0.003 
0.141 
0.219 
1.332 
0.007 
0.169 
0.460 
0.174 
0.160 
0.108 
0.481 
0.150 
0.320 
0.063 
0.124 
0.107 
0.028 
0.555 
0.063 
0.035 
0.151 
0.188 
0.121 
2.747 
0.018 
0.653 
0.210 
4.260 

Laps 
8 
6 
9 
8 
9 
5 
9 

10 
9 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
5 
6 
9 
8 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
6 
3 

2nd Best 
1:17.236 
1:17.535 
1:18.447 
1:18.565 
1:19.149 
1:20.830 
1:19.455 
1:19.573 
1:19.514 
1:20.869 
1:22.565 
1:20.884 
1:21.517 
1:21.448 
1:21.744 
1:21.797 
1:22.822 
1:22.657 
1:23.040 
1:22.776 
1:23.134 
1:23.122 
1:23.200 
1:23.908 
1:23.839 
1:23.665 
1:23.834 
1:24.134 
1:24.108 
1:27.773 
1:27.579 
1:27.846 
1:27.957 
1:32.391 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:12:30 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 
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